First Name | Last Name

Dale

| Ed
Dave
Webb
Gary
Lee
Tom
Gil
Jack
Stephen
Kandyce
Tom
Jonathan
Carl
Jim
Tom
Tom
Linda
John
Mike
Toby
Mark
Walter
Robert
Patsy
John
Terry
Jim
Jim
John
Jerry
Dave
Barry
Stan
Bill
Clyde
Paul
Art
Bruce
Pete
Bob

Ball
Blaine
Cloyd
Comfort
Deaton
DePue
DePue
Durham
Durham
Foulk
Getty
Glosick
Hall
Harper !
Holder
Jones
Landon
Laraway
Lisiesky
Lurenz
Lyon
Mandyck
Melzer
Miller

Nash Jones

Perricone
Purtell
Putman
Randall
Rice
Schmidt
Scott
Shaw
Spencer
Szigeti
Tackley
Wilkinson
Williams
Williams
Wood
Young

Dorothy Anr Zandt

Art

Zelesnikar

Birthdate

11/29/58
1/17/52
3/18/77
3/14/33
6/29/56

8/2/33
1/22/58
8/11/48

12/20/10

12/28/46

12/25/47

9/9/39
9/18/91
4/24/37

The Southerntiersmen Chorus

Email
daletball@gmail.com
dcnedb@aol.com
cloyd12@yahoo.com
wcomfort@stny.rr.com
gdeaton56@gmail.com
Idepue@stny.rr.com

tdepue@fahsconstruction.com

durhamgil@gmail.com
durhamgil@gmail.com
sfoulk@stny.rr.com
kigetty@gmail.com
tagaroo@stny.rr.com
liberated2314@gmail.com
deepree503@aol.com

2/20/39 jholder@stny.rr.com

5/31/48
2/2/51
9/11/51
4/23/66
1/17/58
2/3/44
6/20/50
7/1/70
11/30/43
11/18/50
12/30/58
8/11/50
1/12/38
8/10/57
5/13/49

t-bari@stny.rr.com
tflandon51@gmail.com
llaraway@stny.rr.com
bakedapple@stny.rr.com
mlurenz@stny.rr.com
dtobylyon@gmail.com
neville625@yahoo.com
waltinjc@aol.com
kalluraeggleston@gmail.com
panashe@stny.rr.com

keynotejp@aol.com
purtellterry@yahoo.com
putmanjw@yahoo.com
randall@kieferrandall.com
rice33x@aol.com

9/13/46 jerry91346@aol.com

1/23/62
5/8/47
9/24/40
12/1/48
9/3/41
5/16/37
7/22/46
4/23/56
10/15/75
1/23/37
1/15/37
2/3/48

dgs0123@gmail.com
shawbarrym@gmail.com

csspencer@frontiernet.net
szigetis@tds.net
clydet@aol.com
pambal@juno.com
sb1934@aol.com

peterobynwood@gmail.com
rayoungl937@gmail.com
dazandt@frontiernet.net
ahzel@aol.com

Preferred Phone
607-760-2844
6073721730
6073425366
6077980844
607-242-5614
6076923409
6073432509
6077254682
6077254682
6072018642
6073411934
6076254156
6077593656
6074833277
6077526102
6077603531
2402858011
6077279080
6077293591
6074272510
6077441059
607-748-4042
6074272604
6074371711
(607) 760-7145
6077656017
6077727020
6077974752
C: 607-348-3296
6072421898
6077482541
6077682319
6077618178
8453551678
6076933203
6076443776
6076252696
6077616441
6079721455
6076870490
6145070791
6076485700
3155259621

Mailing Street

11 Cherry Lane

10 1/2 Jackson Ave
129 Turner St.

3240 Knapp Rd

501 Irving Ave

17 Swan Hill Rd
21385 State Rte 167
16 Clyde Gruver Road
16 Clyde Gruver Road
511 Jensen Road

444 Woodland Drive
642 Beach Rd

444 Park Avenue
1234 Pennsylvania Avenue
919 Byford Blvd

38 Fenton Ave

124 County Hwy 58
PO Box 73

32 Jameson Road
763 River Road

29 Villa Circle

404 S. Loder Ave

35 Olive Street

1825 Sugar Hill Rd.
38 Fenton Ave

309 Norton Ave

40 Riverside Street
1025 Reynolds Rd. Apt. R6
598 Leon Dr.

87 Tiona Rd

515 Alfred Dr

411 Walnut Street #18263
2509 Oak Hollow Rd
578 County Route 93
102 Wylie Rd

453 East Maine Rd
31 Holmes Av

258 Jewett Hill Rd
914 Waits Rd

52 Main Street

401 Slate Crossing Dr
35 Hospital Rd.

415 Elm Street

Mailing City Mailing St Mailing Zip/Po

Binghamton, NY
Endicott NY
Greene NY
Vestal NY
Endicott NY
Whitney Poin| NY
Brackney PA
Binghamton |NY
Binghamton NY
Vestal NY
Newark Valley NY
Apalachin NY
Binghamton NY
Pine City NY
Endwell NY
Binghamton |NY
Oneonta NY
Binghamton |NY
Binghamton NY
Binghamton |NY
Endicott NY
Endicott NY
Johnson City NY
Brookneal VA
Binghamton NY
Endwell NY
Binghamton NY
Johnson City |NY
Endicott NY

Maine NY
Endwell NY
Green Cove S| FL
Vestal NY
Slate Hill NY

Harpursville 'NY
JOHNSON CIT/ NY
Apalachin NY
Apalachin NY
Owego NY
Owego NY
Delaware OH
Binghhampto| NY
Rome NY

13901
13760
13778
13850
13760
13862-2715
18812
13901
13901
13850
13811
13732-1953
13903
14871
13760
13901
13820
13903
13905
13901-1200
13760
13760
13790
24528
13901
13760-3412
13904
13790-1808

13760

13802-1013
13760-2333
32043
13850
10973-4106
13787
13790
13732
13732-1804
13827
13827
43015
13901
13440


mailto:liberated2314@gmail.com
mailto:panashe@stny.rr.com
mailto:shawbarrym@gmail.com

